Accepts 10.2 cm (4 in), 25.4 cm (10 in),
50.8 cm (20 in), or 76.2 cm (30 in) Double
Open End Filter Cartridges1
• Operating pressure to 12.1 bar (175 psig) @ 93°C
(200°F) permits use in a wide range of applications
• Cast iron, brass, or 316 stainless steel materials of
construction
• In-line inlet and outlet connections for easy installation

cartridges use the LMO Vari-Seal housings only.
Data Sheet 1714-16C
LMO Series
Filter Housings
Dimensional Data (nominal)
Model Flow Rate3 Dimensions cm (in) Weight
lpm (gpm) A B C kg (lb)
LMO4 - 3⁄8 to 15.1 (4) 18.4 (7.25) 12.1 (4.75) - 1.3 (2.75)
LMO10 - 3⁄8 to 37.9 (10) 39.3 (13.5) 12.1 (4.75) - 2.7 (6)
LMO10 - 1⁄2 to 37.9 (10) 39.3 (13.5) 12.1 (4.75) - 2.8 (6.25)
LMO10 - 3⁄4 to 37.9 (10) 39.3 (13.5) 12.1 (4.75) - 2.8 (6.25)
LMO10 - 1 to 37.9 (10) 39.3 (13.5) 12.1 (4.75) - 3.1 (6.75)
LM020 - 3⁄4 to 75.7 (20) 59.4 (23.375) 12.1 (4.75) - 3.9 (8.5)
LMO20 - 1 to 75.7 (20) 59.4 (23.375) 12.1 (4.75) - 4.1 (9)
LMO4B - 3⁄8 to 15.1 (4) 20 (7.875) 12.1 (4.75) - 1.3 (2.75)
LMO10B - 3⁄8 to 37.9 (10) 35.6 (14) 12.1 (4.75) - 2.7 (6)
LMO10B - 1⁄2 to 37.9 (10) 35.6 (14) 12.1 (4.75) - 2.8 (6.25)
LMO10B - 3⁄4 to 37.9 (10) 35.6 (14) 12.1 (4.75) - 2.8 (6.25)
LMO10B - 1 to 37.9 (10) 35.6 (14) 12.1 (4.75) - 3.1 (6.75)
LMO20B - 3⁄4 to 75.7 (20) 61.3 (24.125) 12.1 (4.75) - 3.9 (8.5)
LMO20B - 1 to 75.7 (20) 61.3 (24.125) 12.1 (4.75) - 4.1 (9)
LMO30B - 3⁄4 to 113.6 (30) 86.4 (34) 12.1 (4.75) - 4.5 (10)
LMO30B - 1 to 113.6 (30) 86.4 (34) 12.1 (4.75) - 4.8 (10.5)
LMO4S - 1⁄2 to 15.1 (4) 18.4 (7.25) 12.1 (4.75) - 1.8 (4)
LMO10S - 1⁄2 to 37.9 (10) 34.3 (13.5) 12.1 (4.75) - 2.8 (6.25)
LMO10S - 3⁄4 to 37.9 (10) 34.3 (13.5) 12.1 (4.75) 22.5 (8.875) 2.8 (6.25)
LMO10S - 1 to 37.9 (10) 34.3 (13.5) 12.1 (4.75) 23.2 (9.125) 3.1 (6.75)
LMO20S - 3⁄4 to 75.7 (20) 59.7 (23.5) 12.1 (4.75) 22.5 (8.875) 3.9 (8.5)
LMO20S - 1 to 75.7 (20) 59.7 (23.5) 12.1 (4.75) 23.2 (9.125) 4.1 (9)
LMO30S - 3⁄4 to 113.6 (30) 85.1 (33.5) 12.1 (4.75) 22.5 (8.875) 4.5 (10)
Cover nut
Cover nut O-ring
Head
O-ring